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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Garlands Shooting Ground Competition : British Open Sportrap
Championship

Discipline : STR Date : 30/08/2023 09:00 - 02/09/2023 17:00

AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tom Young $54940 AAA Senior 24, 24 25/ 21 94/ 100
Mens
2= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA Veteran 24, 25 22| 22 93/ 100
Mens
2= Philip Bailey EE107869 | AAA* Senior 23| 23] 25/ 22| 93/ 100
Mens
4= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Senior 23| 24, 24 21 92/ 100
Mens
4= James Bradley- |[EE127052 AAA Senior 24, 23 23| 22 92/ 100
Day Mens
4= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran 25/ 231 22 22 92/ 100
Mens
7= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior 23/ 24 22| 22 91/ 100
Mens
7= Philip Thorrold |EE61189 AAA* Veteran 22 22, 25| 22 91/ 100
Mens
9 Owen Jones WW832 AAA Senior 25/ 22 24/ 19 90/ 100
Mens
10 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Veteran 25/ 21, 20 21 87/ 100
Mens
11= Stewart SS2961 AAA Senior 24/ 23 21| 18 86/ 100
Cumming Mens
11= Oliver EE122920 |AAA Senior 24, 21 22| 19 86/ 100
Gooderham Mens
13 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior 22/ 25 20/ 18 85/ 100
Mens
14 Jonathan WW1997 AAA Senior 22 18 21| 22 83/ 100
Kendall Mens
15 Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 22/ 21 23] 16 82/ 100
Simmons Mens
16 Kevin Johnston |[EE99950 AAA Senior 22/ 24 16/ 19 81/ 100
Mens
17= Paul Hutchinson |[EE100896 |AAA Senior 23| 20, 22 15 80/ 100
Mens
17= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 AAA Senior 23/ 22 19/ 16 80/ 100
Mens
19 Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran 200 19 24, 15 78/ 100
Portlock Mens
20= Ben King EE125951 AAA Senior 22/ 22 22/ 10 76/ 100
Mens
20= Lewis SS4955 AAA Senior 18 24 18 16 76/ 100
Greenhowe Mens
22 John Oates IM33 AAA Veteran 23/ 23 17/ 10 73/ 100

Mens
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T/0 Name

Chris
Biddlecombe
Shaun Stacey
Paul Poulter
Jordan Sayer
Joshua Keeble
Marc Watson
Robert Allen

Thomas Weston

Michael Nairn
Emma Stacey
Kevin Howland

CPSA
EE94278

EE63158
EE120868
EE133259
WWwW2370
S56064
EE120278
EE103243
SS55142
EE125027
EE36413

Andy Armstrong|EE67654

Lee Fisher
Graeme Rice

EE133926
EE86704

Class
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

Layout
Targets
Cat
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

1

24

25
24
20
24
23
22
21
21
21
18
20

23
23

/

25
&

24
23
23
20
21
23
21
22
22
22
20

21
22

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20

20
19
18
17
20
16
19
20
17
19
20

15
12

Total

92/

92/
88/
85/
85/
85/
82/
82/
81/
79/

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
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29
30
30
32

32
32
35
35
37

38
39

T/0 Name

Ben Walker
Lee Knight
Rhys Powell
Charlotte
Kerwood
David Heath
Andy Burton
Kevin Childs

Martin Kneen
David Wincott

Jason Housby
Luke Mortimer
Charlie Carden
John Hudson
Mark Dale

Stuart Haywood

Bruce Allman
Edward
Wilkinson

Ben Cumming
Dominic Green
Ian Cunliffe
Phil Archer
Justin Clayton
Brian Evans
Darren Elliott
Lee Clements
Martin Finn

Oliver Johnson
Roy Clayton

Richard Potts
John Smith
Paul Thomas
Colin Taylor
Crook

Dan Frost

WD Peter Rees

Alan Sharp
Andrew Miller
Tony Leonard

David Whieldon

Catherine
Smalley

CPSA
EE133625
EE128948
WWwW2868
EE98398

EE111685
EE134143
EE36385

IM43
EE105986

EE145209
EE141168
EE131890
EE43093
EE119357
EE81985

EE101392
EE60680

556478
EE142659
EE117868
EE134375
EE64553
EE81062
EE112700
EE119315
EE94270

EE117761
EE22272

EE130160
EE107103
EE141375
EE140131

EE137925
WWw1428
EE123688
EE117642
EE88361

EE101213
EE141352

Class
A

A

A*

A

A
A
A

>\ > > > > > | > > > > | > >\ > > > > >>>> > > > > > > > > | >

> | >

Layout
Targets
Cat
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

1

24
19
23
24

22
19
23

21
18

20
20
21
21
20
20

20
20

20
22
21
19
23
19
20
20
21

20
18

20
16
23
19

17
20
17
20
17

21
17

/

5
&

23
23
20
20

25
20
19

22
25

20
23
16
22
20
21

22
16

22
24
20
19
18
18
17
20
17

20
20

21
21
21
18

19
16
20
19
20

22
18

20
19
20
20
18
23

17
19

19
15
16
17
18
20
16
17
17

19
20

15
19
19
19

21
14
18
16
18

11
17

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20
21
17
18

15
17
15

19
18

18
16
20
14
19
13

17
21

14
14
17
19
14
15
19
15
17

13
14

15
14

13

12
19
12
12
10

10
10

Total

91/
83/
81/
80/

80 /
79/
79/

78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77/
77 /

76 /
76 /

75/
75/
74 /
74/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/

72/
72/

71/
70/
70/
69/

69 /
69 /
67/
67/
65 /

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100



Page 4 of 17 (31/08/2023 19:30)
/

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior Mens 25/ 20 21| 24 90/ 100
2 Nigel Lane EE132782 B Veteran Mens 22| 21 22| 19 84/ 100
3 Matthew Armett|EE136704 B Junior Mens 200 23 21 17, 81/ 100
4 Joshua Grice EE146633 B* Senior Mens 24/ 22 18/ 16/ 80/ 100
5 Tom Archer EE142086 B* Senior Mens 18 17| 21 22/ 78/ 100
6 Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior Mens 21, 22/ 19 15 77/ 100
7 Tim Sayer EE134500 B Veteran Mens 19/ 23 18 16/ 76/ 100
8= Maximus Allen |EE142793 B Colt Mens 19 19| 20 16/ 74/ 100
8= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 17 16/ 74/ 100
10= Mr AR Hawkins |EE64712 B Veteran Mens 23| 20 19| 11 73/ 100
10= Albert Moss EE69625 B Veteran Mens 18 20/ 21 14 73/ 100
10= James Bishop |EE31343 B SuperVeteran 200 20 18 15/ 73/ 100
Mens
10= John Grice EE9223 B* SuperVeteran 23 18 20 12/ 73/ 100
Mens
10= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 17, 21| 19 16/ 73/ 100
10= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior Mens 22| 19 17| 15 73/ 100
10= Nigel Moffatt IM145 B Senior Mens 19 23| 16/ 15 73/ 100
17= Bjorn Hildonen |EE118860 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 18 15 72/ 100
17= Josh Lee EE141760 B Colt Mens 19 22| 18 13 72/ 100
17= Michael Chiakli |[EE137054 B Senior Mens 22/ 20 16/ 14 72/ 100
17= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior Mens 21, 20 17 14, 72/ 100
21= Adam Johnson |[EE105491 B Senior Mens 200 21 18 12 71/ 100
21= Alexander EE122111 B Senior Mens 21 17 20/ 13 71/ 100
Wilkinson
23 Philip Gerrans |EE141433 B Senior Mens 19 19| 18 12/ 68/ 100
24= Jonathan Hull EE93709 B Senior Mens 19 19| 18 11 67/ 100
24= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior Mens 19 22/ 18 8 67/ 100
Severn
24= Neil Waterman |EE83554 B Veteran Mens 17, 23| 16, 11 67/ 100
27= David King EE125952 |B SuperVeteran 17, 20/ 17, 12| 66/ 100
Mens
27= Paul Holmes EE120730 B Veteran Mens 18 22| 12/ 14 66/ 100
29 Andrew Jones |EE50331 B SuperVeteran 14 19| 18 14 65/ 100
Mens
30 Mark Byng EE81145 B Veteran Mens 200 17, 13 14/ 64/ 100
31= Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran Mens 14 19| 16, 11 60/ 100
31= SR Hurt EE122492 B SuperVeteran 200 19 15 6/ 60/ 100
Mens

33 Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 18 17 9 7 51/ 100
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Robert Silvain |EE146211 C* Senior Mens 21 18 19| 18 76/ 100
2 Mark Tenn EE83009 C* Senior Mens 21 20 16/ 18 75/ 100
3 Stephen Dale |[EE90855 C* Veteran Mens 23] 19 18 14| 74/ 100
4= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior Mens 21 19 18| 13 71/ 100
4= Roger EE131771 |C Veteran Mens 17| 24| 18| 12/ 71/ 100
Grimshaw
6= Chris Tudor EE102813 C* Senior Mens 19 20/ 17 13 69/ 100
= Declan Ryan- EE146925 C* Senior Mens 16, 21| 16, 16, 69/ 100
Careless

= Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior Mens 21 20 15 13 69/ 100
= Jon Henderson |SS4534 C Veteran Mens 18 17| 19 15 69/ 100
10= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior Mens 22, 20 15 9 66/ 100
C
C
C

10= Paul Tudge EE102254 * Senior Mens 21 20 13| 12 66/ 100
12 Matthew Fisher [EE128294 Senior Mens 200 22 11 12, 65/ 100
13= Connor SS6855 Senior Mens 18 19| 16/ 11 64/ 100
Mckendrick
13= Darren Yaxley |EE132451 C* Senior Mens 17 20/ 16 11 64/ 100
15 Maria Hassall S5S6259 C Senior Ladies 17 16/ 17 13 63/ 100
16= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran Mens 17 16/ 15 14/ 62/ 100
16= Michael Pearce |EE146051 C Senior Mens 17 19, 11 15 62/ 100
18 Matthew Shayle |[EE141074 C Senior Mens 17 16/ 13, 15 61/ 100
19= Edward EE127897 |C* Senior Mens 18/ 14| 14| 12/ 58/ 100
Medforth
19= Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |C* Colt Mens 16 17| 12 13/ 58/ 100
21 James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 17| 17 9 14/ 57/ 100
22 Owen Lewis EE136224 | C* Junior Mens 19 15 15 7 56/ 100
23 Corina Moffatt IM150 C Senior Ladies 16/ 15/ 12 12| 55/ 100
24 Jon Bowker EE139681 C* Senior Mens 19 12 14 9 54/ 100
25 Farshid EE107025 C* Veteran Mens 18 18 9 8 53/ 100
Moayyad
26 Ian Woodliffe EE110960 C Veteran Mens 16 12| 13 6 47/ 100
27= Michael Stott SS56996 C* SuperVeteran 6 13 14| 13 46/ 100
Mens
27= Nigel Grice EE9225 Cc* SuperVeteran 12/ 10/ 13 11 46/ 100
Mens
29 Ryan Horner EE148070 [C* Senior Mens 14 8 14 6/ 42/ 100
30 Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior Mens 7 18 9 7/ 41/ 100

31 Andrew Lea EE104115 |C* Senior Mens 9 15 9 7, 40/ 100
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Colt
Layout
Targets
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Maximus Allen |EE142793 B Colt Mens
2 Josh Lee EE141760 |B Colt Mens
3 Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |[C* Colt Mens

19
19
16

19
22
17

>y

/

20
18
12

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25

Total
16/ 74/ 100
13 72/ 100
13/ 58/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Matthew Armett [EE136704 B Junior 200 23 21 17 81/ 100
Mens
1= Rhys Powell WW2868 A* Junior 23/ 20 21 17 81/ 100
Mens
3 Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior 200 22/ 19 14/ 75/ 100
Mens
4 Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior 21, 20 15 13 69/ 100
Mens
5 Owen Lewis EE136224 |C* Junior 19 15 15 7/ 56/ 100

Mens
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 24/ 20 18 18 80/ 100
Kerwood Ladies
2 Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 21 22 19 17 79/ 100
Ladies
3 Maria Hassall SS6259 C Senior 17/ 16/ 17, 13| 63/ 100
Ladies
4 Catherine EE141352 A Senior 17 18 17 10 62/ 100
Smalley Ladies
5 Corina Moffatt IM150 C Senior 16 15 12| 12 55/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tom Young SS54940 AAA Senior Mens 24| 24, 25/ 21 94/ 100
2= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA Veteran Mens 24| 25 22| 22 93/ 100
2= Philip Bailey EE107869 |AAA* Senior Mens 23| 23] 25/ 22| 93/ 100
4= Chris EE94278 AA Senior Mens 24 24 24 20 92/ 100
Biddlecombe
4= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 23/ 24 24 21 92/ 100
4= James Bradley- |[EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 24| 23] 23| 22 92/ 100
Day
= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran Mens 25/ 23/ 22| 22 92/ 100
4= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AA Veteran Mens 25 24 23] 20 92/ 100
= Ben Walker EE133625 A Senior Mens 24| 23/ 24, 20 91/ 100
= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 23 24 22| 22 91/ 100
= Philip Thorrold |EE61189 AAA* |Veteran Mens 22/ 22, 25 22 91/ 100
12= Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior Mens 25/ 20 21| 24 90/ 100
12= Owen Jones WW832 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 22/ 24/ 19 90/ 100
14 Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Senior Mens 24, 23 22/ 19 88/ 100
15 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Veteran Mens 25/ 21, 20/ 21 87/ 100
16= Stewart SS2961 AAA Senior Mens 24/ 23 21 18 86/ 100
Cumming
16= Oliver EE122920 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 21 22/ 19 86/ 100
Gooderham
18= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 25/ 20/ 18 85/ 100
18= Jordan Sayer EE133259 AA Senior Mens 20 23] 24| 18 85/ 100
18= Joshua Keeble |WW2370 AA Senior Mens 24, 20 24/ 17 85/ 100
18= Marc Watson SS6064 AA Senior Mens 23/ 21 21 20 85/ 100
22 Nigel Lane EE132782 B Veteran Mens 22/ 21 22/ 19 84/ 100
23= Jonathan WW1997 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 18 21| 22 83/ 100
Kendall
23= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 19 23 20 21 83/ 100
25= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior Mens 22, 23 21 16/ 82/ 100
25= Thomas Weston [EE103243 | AA Senior Mens 21 21 21 19 82/ 100
25= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 21 23/ 16/ 82/ 100
Simmons
28= Kevin Johnston |[EE99950 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 24 16/ 19 81/ 100
28= Matthew Armett EE136704 B Junior Mens 200 23 21 17 81/ 100
28= Michael Nairn SS5142 AA Senior Mens 21| 22/ 18/, 20 81/ 100
28= Rhys Powell WW2868 A* Junior Mens 23/ 20 21 17 81/ 100
32= David Heath EE111685 A Veteran Mens 22| 25 18/ 15 80/ 100
32= Joshua Grice EE146633 B* Senior Mens 24, 22/ 18 16 80/ 100
32= Paul Hutchinson |[EE100896 |AAA Senior Mens 23/ 20 22/ 15 80/ 100
32= Rob Claybrook |[EE138218 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 22, 19 16 80/ 100
36= Andy Burton EE134143 |A Senior Mens 19/ 20 23| 17, 79/ 100
36= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 23| 19 22| 15 79/ 100
Mens
36= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Veteran Mens 18 22 20 19 79/ 100
36= Martin Kneen IM43 A Senior Mens 21 22, 17| 19 79/ 100
40= Andy Armstrong|EE67654 AA SuperVeteran 200 20, 18 20, 78/ 100
Mens
40= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 18/ 25 17 18/ 78/ 100
Mens
40= Jason Housby |EE145209 |A Senior Mens 20/ 20, 20/ 18 78/ 100
40= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 A Senior Mens 200 23 19 16 78/ 100
40= Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran Mens 200 19 24/ 15 78/ 100
Portlock
40= Tom Archer EE142086 B* Senior Mens 18 17 21 22/ 78/ 100

/
46= Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior Mens 21 22 19 15 77/ 100
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46= Charlie Carden EE131890 |A Senior Mens 21 16, 20, 20 77/ 100
46= John Hudson EE43093 A Veteran Mens 21 22, 20/ 14 77/ 100
46= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens 23 21 18 15 77/ 100
46= Mark Dale EE119357 A Veteran Mens 200 20, 18 19 77/ 100
46= Stuart Haywood EE81985 A SuperVeteran 200 21 23 13} 77/ 100
Mens
52= Ben King EE125951 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 22, 22/ 10 76/ 100
52= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran Mens 20, 22, 17| 17 76/ 100
52= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 200 16, 19 21 76/ 100
Wilkinson
52= Lewis SS4955 AAA Senior Mens 18 24 18 16 76/ 100
Greenhowe
52= Robert Silvain |EE146211 C* Senior Mens 21 18 19| 18 76/ 100
52= Tim Sayer EE134500 |B Veteran Mens 19/ 23 18 16/ 76/ 100
58= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior Mens 200 22/ 19 14/ 75/ 100
58= Dominic Green EE142659 A Senior Mens 22| 24, 15/ 14 75/ 100
58= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Senior Mens 23/ 22, 18 12/ 75/ 100
58= Mark Tenn EE83009 C* Senior Mens 21 20 16/ 18 75/ 100
62= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran Mens 21 20 16| 17 74/ 100
62= Maximus Allen |EE142793 B Colt Mens 19/ 19 20/ 16/ 74/ 100
62= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior Mens 19 19 17 19 74/ 100
62= Stephen Dale EE90855 C* Veteran Mens 23| 19 18| 14 74/ 100
62= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 22, 19, 17 16/ 74/ 100
67= Mr AR Hawkins |EE64712 B Veteran Mens 23/ 20 19 11 73/ 100
67= Albert Moss EE69625 B Veteran Mens 18 20 21 14 73/ 100
67= James Bishop |EE31343 B SuperVeteran 20/ 20, 18 15 73/ 100
Mens
67= John Grice EE9223 B* SuperVeteran 23/ 18 20 12 73/ 100
Mens
67= John Oates IM33 AAA Veteran Mens 23 23 17 10/ 73/ 100
67= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior Mens 23/ 18 18 14 73/ 100
67= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 17 21 19 16, 73/ 100
67= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior Mens 22 19 17/ 15 73/ 100
67= Nigel Moffatt IM145 B Senior Mens 19/ 23 16, 15 73/ 100
76= Bjorn Hildonen |EE118860 B Senior Mens 19 20 18 15 72/ 100
76= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 19 18 20/ 15 72/ 100
76= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 200 17, 16, 19 72/ 100
76= Josh Lee EE141760 B Colt Mens 19 22 18 13 72/ 100
76= Lee Clements EE119315 A Veteran Mens 20, 20 17| 15 72/ 100
76= Martin Finn EE94270 A SuperVeteran 21 17, 17 17, 72/ 100
Mens
76= Michael Chiakli |[EE137054 B Senior Mens 22/ 200 16/ 14 72/ 100
76= Oliver Johnson EE117761 A Senior Mens 200 200 19 13 72/ 100
76= Roy Clayton EE22272 A SuperVeteran 18 20/ 20 14, 72/ 100
Mens
76= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior Mens 21 20, 17, 14/ 72/ 100
86= Adam Johnson |EE105491 B Senior Mens 20/ 21, 18| 12 71/ 100
86= Alexander EE122111 B Senior Mens 21 17, 20 13 71/ 100
Wilkinson
86= Richard Potts EE130160 A Senior Mens 20/ 21, 15/ 15 71/ 100
86= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior Mens 21 19 18 13 71/ 100
86= Roger EE131771 |C Veteran Mens 17, 24 18 12| 71/ 100
Grimshaw
91= John Smith EE107103 A Veteran Mens 16 21 19 14/ 70/ 100
91= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior Mens 23| 21 19 7/ 70/ 100
93= Chris Tudor EE102813 C* Senior Mens 19 20 17 13 69/ 100
93= Colin Taylor EE140131 A Senior Mens 19/ 18 19/ 13 69/ 100
Crook
93= Dan Frost EE137925 A Senior Mens 170 19 21 12/ 69/ 100
93= Declan Ryan- EE146925 |C* Senior Mens 16/ 21 16/ 16/ 69/ 100

Careless
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93= Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior Mens 21, 20 15 13 69/ 100
93= Jon Henderson |SS4534 C Veteran Mens 18 17 19 15 69/ 100
93= WD Peter Rees WW1428 A Senior Mens 200 16, 14/ 19 69/ 100
100 Philip Gerrans |EE141433 B Senior Mens 19 19 18 12 68/ 100
101= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior Mens 17 20 18 12 67/ 100
101= Andrew Miller |EE117642 |A Senior Mens 200 19, 16, 12/ 67/ 100
101= Jonathan Hull EE93709 B Senior Mens 19 19 18 11 67/ 100
101= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior Mens 19/ 22| 18 8 67/ 100
Severn
101= Neil Waterman |EE83554 B Veteran Mens 17 23 16, 11 67/ 100
106= Alex Jessett EE139674 C Senior Mens 22, 20 15 9 66/ 100
106= David King EE125952 B SuperVeteran 17, 20 17, 12| 66/ 100
Mens
106= Paul Holmes EE120730 B Veteran Mens 18 22 12 14 66/ 100
106= Paul Tudge EE102254 C* Senior Mens 21 20 13| 12 66/ 100
110= Andrew Jones |EE50331 B SuperVeteran 14 19 18 14 65/ 100
Mens
110= Matthew Fisher [EE128294 C Senior Mens 200 22/ 11 12, 65/ 100
110= Tony Leonard |EE88361 A SuperVeteran 17/ 20 18/ 10 65/ 100
Mens
113= Connor SS6855 C Senior Mens 18 19 16 11 64/ 100
Mckendrick
113= Darren Yaxley |EE132451 C* Senior Mens 17 20 16/ 11 64/ 100
113= David Whieldon |[EE101213 |A Veteran Mens 21 22/ 11| 10 64/ 100
113= Mark Byng EE81145 B Veteran Mens 200 17 13| 14 64/ 100
117= Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran Mens 17 16/ 15 14 62/ 100
117= Michael Pearce |EE146051 C Senior Mens 17 19 11, 15 62/ 100
119 Matthew Shayle |[EE141074 |C Senior Mens 17 16 13 15 61/ 100
120= Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran Mens 14 19 16, 11 60/ 100
120= SR Hurt EE122492 B SuperVeteran 200 19 15 6/ 60/ 100
Mens
122= Edward EE127897 Cx* Senior Mens 18 14 14 12 58/ 100
Medforth
122= Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |C* Colt Mens 16 17 12 13| 58/ 100
124 James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 17, 17 9 14| 57/ 100
125 Owen Lewis EE136224 C* Junior Mens 19 15 15 7 56/ 100
126 Jon Bowker EE139681 C* Senior Mens 19 12 14 9 54/ 100
127 Farshid EE107025 |C* Veteran Mens 18 18 9 8 53/ 100
Moayyad
128 Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 18 17 9 7 51/ 100
129 Ian Woodliffe EE110960 C Veteran Mens 16, 12| 13 6 47/ 100
130= Michael Stott SS6996 C* SuperVeteran 6 13| 14 13/ 46/ 100
Mens
130= Nigel Grice EE9225 C* SuperVeteran 12/ 10 13| 11, 46/ 100
Mens
132 Ryan Horner EE148070 |C* Senior Mens 14 8 14 6/ 42/ 100
133 Kevin Day EE144514 |C Senior Mens 7/ 18 9 7/ 41/ 100
134 Andrew Lea EE104115 C* Senior Mens 9 15 9 7 40/ 100
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tom Young 554940 AAA Senior 24/ 24 25 21 94/ 100
Mens
2 Philip Bailey EE107869 |AAA* |Senior 23] 23 25/ 22| 93/ 100
Mens
3= Chris EE94278 AA Senior 24 24 24 20 92/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
3= James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior 23/ 24 24/ 21 92/ 100
Mens
3= James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior 24| 23 23| 22 92/ 100
Day Mens
6= Ben Walker EE133625 A Senior 24, 23 24 20 91/ 100
Mens
6= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior 23 24 22/ 22 91/ 100
Mens
8= Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior 25 20 21 24/ 90/ 100
Mens
8= Owen Jones WW832 AAA Senior 25/ 22 24, 19 90/ 100
Mens
10 Paul Poulter EE120868 |AA Senior 24/ 23 22/ 19 88/ 100
Mens
11= Stewart S$S52961 AAA Senior 24, 23 21 18 86/ 100
Cumming Mens
11= Oliver EE122920 |AAA Senior 24, 21 22 19 86/ 100
Gooderham Mens
13= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior 22/ 25/ 20 18 85/ 100
Mens
13= Jordan Sayer EE133259 AA Senior 20/ 23 24/ 18 85/ 100
Mens
13= Joshua Keeble WW2370 AA Senior 24, 20 24 17 85/ 100
Mens
13= Marc Watson SS6064 AA Senior 23/ 21 21 20 85/ 100
Mens
17= Jonathan WW1997 AAA Senior 22/ 18 21| 22 83/ 100
Kendall Mens
17= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior 19 23| 20 21 83/ 100
Mens
19= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior 22/ 23 21 16/ 82/ 100
Mens
19= Thomas Weston |[EE103243 AA Senior 21 21 21 19 82/ 100
Mens
19= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 22, 21 23 16/ 82/ 100
Simmons Mens
22= Kevin Johnston EE99950 AAA Senior 22| 24 16/ 19 81/ 100
Mens
22= Michael Nairn SS5142 AA Senior 21 22 18 20 81/ 100
Mens
24= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 24/ 20 18 18 80/ 100
Kerwood Ladies
24= Joshua Grice EE146633 B* Senior 24, 22, 18 16/ 80/ 100
Mens
24= Paul Hutchinson |[EE100896 |AAA Senior 23/ 20 22/ 15 80/ 100
Mens
24= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 |AAA Senior 23/ 22, 19 16 80/ 100
Mens
28= Andy Burton EE134143 |A Senior 19 20/ 23 17 79/ 100

Mens
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28= Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 21 22 19, 17 79/ 100
Ladies

28= Martin Kneen M43 A Senior 21 22 17, 19 79/ 100
Mens

31= Jason Housby |EE145209 A Senior 20/ 20 20/ 18 78/ 100
Mens

31= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 A Senior 200 23 19 16 78/ 100
Mens

31= Tom Archer EE142086 B* Senior 18 17| 21 22 78/ 100
Mens

34= Adam Pierre EE141438 B Senior 21 22 19, 15 77/ 100
Mens

34= Charlie Carden EE131890 |A Senior 21 16, 20 20 77/ 100
Mens

36= Ben King EE125951 AAA Senior 22/ 22 22/ 10 76/ 100
Mens

36= Lewis 554955 AAA Senior 18/ 24| 18| 16/ 76/ 100
Greenhowe Mens

36= Robert Silvain |EE146211 C* Senior 21 18 19 18 76/ 100
Mens

39= Dominic Green |EE142659 A Senior 22/ 24 15 14 75/ 100
Mens

39= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Senior 23/ 22 18 12 75/ 100
Mens

39= Mark Tenn EE83009 C* Senior 21 20 16/ 18 75/ 100
Mens

42= Phil Archer EE134375 |A Senior 19 19, 17 19 74/ 100
Mens

42= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior 22/ 19 17 16 74/ 100
Mens

44= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior 23/ 18 18 14 73/ 100
Mens

44= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior 17, 21| 19 16 73/ 100
Mens

44 = Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior 22| 19 17, 15 73/ 100
Mens

44= Nigel Moffatt IM145 B Senior 19 23| 16, 15 73/ 100
Mens

48= Bjorn Hildonen |EE118860 B Senior 19 20/ 18 15 72/ 100
Mens

48= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 19 18| 20 15 72/ 100
Mens

48= Michael Chiakli |[EE137054 B Senior 22, 20 16, 14| 72/ 100
Mens

48= Oliver Johnson |EE117761 A Senior 200 200 19 13 72/ 100
Mens

48= Ryan Fisher EE107471 B Senior 21 20 17 14 72/ 100
Mens

53= Adam Johnson EE105491 B Senior 200 21 18 12 71/ 100
Mens

53= Alexander EE122111 B Senior 21, 17, 20 13, 71/ 100
Wilkinson Mens

53= Richard Potts EE130160 A Senior 200 21 15 15 71/ 100
Mens

53= Robert Grice EE53040 C* Senior 21 19 18 13 71/ 100
Mens

57 Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior 23/ 21 19 7/ 70/ 100
Mens

58= Chris Tudor EE102813 C* Senior 19 20/ 17 13 69/ 100
Mens

58= Colin Taylor EE140131 A Senior 19/ 18| 19| 13 69/ 100

Crook Mens
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58= Dan Frost EE137925 A Senior 17, 19, 21 12/ 69/ 100
Mens

58= Declan Ryan- EE146925 |C* Senior 16 21| 16, 16 69/ 100
Careless Mens

58= WD Peter Rees 'WW1428 A Senior 200 16, 14/ 19 69/ 100
Mens

63 Philip Gerrans |EE141433 B Senior 19 19| 18 12 68/ 100
Mens

64= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior 17, 20/ 18 12| 67/ 100
Mens

64= Andrew Miller |EE117642 |A Senior 200 19 16, 12, 67/ 100
Mens

64= Jonathan Hull |EE93709 B Senior 19 19, 18 11 67/ 100
Mens

64= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior 19 22 18 8 67/ 100
Severn Mens

68= Alex Jessett EE139674 |C Senior 22/ 20 15 9 66/ 100
Mens

68= Paul Tudge EE102254 |C* Senior 21, 20 13 12/ 66/ 100
Mens

70 Matthew Fisher |[EE128294 |C Senior 200 22 11 12 65/ 100
Mens

71= Connor SS6855 C Senior 18 19| 16 11 64/ 100
Mckendrick Mens

71= Darren Yaxley |EE132451 |C* Senior 17, 20/ 16, 11 64/ 100
Mens

73 Maria Hassall SS6259 C Senior 17, 16/ 17 13 63/ 100
Ladies

74= Catherine EE141352 A Senior 17/ 18| 17| 10 62/ 100
Smalley Ladies

74= Michael Pearce |EE146051 C Senior 17, 19/ 11, 15 62/ 100
Mens

76 Matthew Shayle |[EE141074 C Senior 17 16/ 13, 15 61/ 100
Mens

77 Edward EE127897 |C* Senior 18/ 14| 14| 12| 58/ 100
Medforth Mens

78 Corina Moffatt |IM150 C Senior 16/ 15/ 12| 12/ 55/ 100
Ladies

79 Jon Bowker EE139681 C* Senior 19 12| 14 9 54/ 100
Mens

80 Ryan Horner EE148070 C* Senior 14 8 14 6 42/ 100
Mens

81 Kevin Day EE144514 |C Senior 7 18 9 7 41/ 100
Mens

82 Andrew Lea EE104115 C* Senior 9 15 9 7 40/ 100

Mens
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SuperVeteran

Layout 1 2 3 4

Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 23| 19 22| 15 79/ 100
2= Andy Armstrong| EE67654 AA I\S/lli;lcirVeteran 200 20 18, 20/ 78/ 100
2= David Wincott |EE105986 A I\S/lli;‘eereteran 18/ 25| 17, 18 78/ 100
4 Stuart Haywood EE81985 A I\S/lttJarrJ];rVeteran 200 21 23 13} 77/ 100
5= James Bishop |EE31343 B I\S/lttja;:r:(-:“:;rVeteran 200 20 18 15 73/ 100
5= John Grice EE9223 B* I\S/lli;leereteran 23 18 20, 12| 73/ 100
7= Martin Finn EE94270 A QSSSﬂkﬁman 21 17 17| 17, 72/ 100
7= Roy Clayton EE22272 A I\S/ll.(Ja;J]:rVeteran 18 20/ 20, 14, 72/ 100
9 David King EE125952 |B I\Slll(Jerr)]:rVeteran 17/ 20, 17/ 12| 66/ 100
10= Andrew Jones |EE50331 B I\S/ll?[;lzrVeteran 14 19| 18 14 65/ 100
10= Tony Leonard |EE88361 A I\S/lti;];’rVeteran 17, 20/ 18 10, 65/ 100
12 SR Hurt EE122492 B I\S/ll(jrrJ]eereteran 20, 19 15 6/ 60/ 100
13= Michael Stott | SS6996 c* I\S/ll(JerrJ]:rVeteran 6/ 13 14 13 46/ 100
13= Nigel Grice EE9225 C* !S;:Hkxaan 12, 10/ 13, 11 46/ 100

Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nigel Hart WW635 AAA Veteran 24, 25 22| 22 93/ 100
Mens
2= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran 25 23 22| 22 92/ 100
Mens
2= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AA Veteran 25| 24 23] 20 92/ 100
Mens
4 Philip Thorrold |EE61189 AAA* |Veteran 22| 22, 25 22 91/ 100
Mens
5 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Veteran 25/ 21, 20 21 87/ 100
Mens
6 Nigel Lane EE132782 B Veteran 22 21 22| 19 84/ 100
Mens
7 David Heath EE111685 A Veteran 22| 25/ 18 15 80/ 100
Mens
8 Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Veteran 18 22 20 19 79/ 100
Mens
9 Nicholas EE100978 |AAA Veteran 200 19 24, 15 78/ 100
Portlock Mens
10= John Hudson EE43093 A Veteran 21 22, 20 14 77/ 100
Mens
10= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran 23 21 18 15/ 77/ 100
Mens
10= Mark Dale EE119357 A Veteran 200 20, 18 19 77/ 100
Mens
13= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran 200 22 17/ 17 76/ 100
Mens
13= Edward EE60680 A Veteran 200 16, 19/ 21 76/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
13= Tim Sayer EE134500 B Veteran 19 23 18 16 76/ 100
Mens
16= Ian Cunliffe EE117868 A Veteran 21, 20 16/ 17 74/ 100
Mens
16= Stephen Dale EE90855 C* Veteran 23/ 19 18| 14 74/ 100
Mens
18= Mr AR Hawkins |EE64712 B Veteran 23/ 20 19/ 11 73/ 100
Mens
18= Albert Moss EE69625 B Veteran 18 20 21 14 73/ 100
Mens
18= John Oates IM33 AAA Veteran 23/ 23 17/ 10 73/ 100
Mens
21= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran 200 17 16/ 19 72/ 100
Mens
21= Lee Clements EE119315 A Veteran 20 20 17 15 72/ 100
Mens
23 Roger EE131771 C Veteran 17 24 18 12/ 71/ 100
Grimshaw Mens
24 John Smith EE107103 A Veteran 16 21 19 14| 70/ 100
Mens
25 Jon Henderson |SS4534 C Veteran 18 17 19 15 69/ 100
Mens
26 Neil Waterman |EE83554 B Veteran 17, 23 16 11 67/ 100
Mens
27 Paul Holmes EE120730 B Veteran 18 22 12| 14 66/ 100
Mens
28= David Whieldon |[EE101213 A Veteran 21 22 11| 10 64/ 100

Mens
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28= Mark Byng EE81145 B Veteran 200 17, 13} 14/ 64/ 100
Mens

30 Derek Cardwell |SS6100 C Veteran 17 16 15 14 62/ 100
Mens

31 Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran 14 19 16 11 60/ 100
Mens

32 James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran 17| 17 9 14/ 57/ 100
Mens

33 Farshid EE107025 |C* Veteran 18 18 9 8 53/ 100
Moayyad Mens

34 Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran 18 17 9 7 51/ 100
Mens

35 Ian Woodliffe EE110960 |C Veteran 16 12| 13 6 47/ 100

Mens



